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TUESDAY, DECEMBER 31ST

Mini Session at 6 PM followed by Glo Glo Bingo!

AN DOORS OPEN: 8 PM
HORS D'OEUVRES: 8:30 PM e
BINGO & FUN: 9 PM

Advanced tickets on sale until AN
® 12/30/24 at midnight or while supplies last.
$10 in Free Play w/ advance purchase.

ONLY 100 TICKETS AVAILABLE!
GET YOUR TICKETS EARLY! N

TICKE T PRICEIINEEEEES
HEAVY HORSD'OEUVRES:
SHIBT,.NEW YEARS.EVE.BARTY
FAVORS, AND A FREE DABBER!
Located in The Overlook
4150 Mears Avenue
Chesapeake Beach, MD

301.855.0222
www.rodnreelbingo.com
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TUESDAY, DECEMBER 31ST w
DOORS OPEN: 8 PM | HORS D'OEUVRES: 8:30 PM | BINGO & FUN: 9 PM
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Regular Bingo into
Double Bingo into
Triple Bingo

4 Corners into
Empty Glass into
Full Glass

Regular Bingo into
Crazy Letter L into
Outside Picture Frame
One Straight into

. 2 Straights into

. 3 Straights

. Diagonal Bingo into
Letter X into

. Chesapeake Star

PAPER - $40

$

O+

SINGO

6 cards regular games

$50
$100
$150
$50
$100
$150
$50
$100
$150
$50
$100
$150
$50
$100
$150

T-Shirt, Heavy Hors d’oeuvres,
Party Favors & Dabber
3 card add on - $15

Must purchase $40 admission to play.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

¥

COMPUTER - $50
24 cards
T-Shirt, Heavy Hors d’oeuvres,

Party Favors & Dabber

Additional loads - $20 (max loads - 5)

One Stamp into S50
Two Stamps into $100
Cloverleaf $150
Six Pack into S50
Block of 9 into $100
Block of 12 $150
4 Corners into $50
Top, Middle or Bottom Line into $100
Dollar Sign $150
Postage Stamp into S50
Small Crazy Kite into $100
Large Crazy Kite $150
28. Regular Bingo $500
29. Inside Picture Frame $1,000 %%
30. Coverall $1,500




