INGO

 $\bigcirc$ 

DAY OF

TICKETS

ONLY \$40!

PLUS FEE

New Year's Eve

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 31ST

\$5000+

Mini Session at 6 PM followed by Glo Glo Bingo!

## **DOORS OPEN: 8 PM** HORS D'OEUVRES: 8:30 PM **BINGO & FUN: 9 PM**

Advanced tickets on sale until 12/30/24 at midnight or while supplies last. \$10 in Free Play w/ advance purchase.

## **ONLY 100 TICKETS AVAILABLE! GET YOUR TICKETS EARLY!**

TICKET PRICE INCLUDES: HEAVY HORS D'OEUVRES, SHIRT, NEW YEAR'S EVE PARTY FAVORS, AND A FREE DABBER!

> Located in The Overlook 4150 Mears Avenue Chesapeake Beach, MD 301.855.0222 www.rodnreelbingo.com



Ring in 2025 with us!

E?

## New Mean's Eve \$5000+ New Mean's Eve \$5000+ TUESDAY, DECEMBER 31ST

DOORS OPEN: 8 PM | HORS D'OEUVRES: 8:30 PM | BINGO & FUN: 9 PM

## **ADMISSION**

<u> PAPER - \$40</u>

6 cards regular games T–Shirt, Heavy Hors d'oeuvres, Party Favors & Dabber 3 card add on – \$15 <u>COMPUTER – \$50</u> 24 cards T–Shirt, Heavy Hors d'oeuvres, Party Favors & Dabber Additional loads – \$20 (max loads – 5)

Must purchase \$40 admission to play.

	1. Regular Bingo into	\$50	16. One Stamp into	\$50
	2. Double Bingo into	\$100	17. Two Stamps into	\$100
	3. Triple Bingo	\$150	18. Cloverleaf	\$150
	4. 4 Corners into	\$50	19. Six Pack into	\$50
	5. Empty Glass into	\$100	20. Block of 9 into	\$100
	6. Full Glass	\$150	21. Block of 12	\$150
	7. Regular Bingo into	\$50	22. 4 Corners into	\$50
	8. Crazy Letter L into	\$100	23. Top, Middle or Bottom Line into	\$100
	9. Outside Picture Frame	\$150	24. Dollar Sign	\$150
	10. One Straight into	\$50	25. Postage Stamp into	\$50
-	11. 2 Straights into	\$100	26. Small Crazy Kite into	\$100
1	12. 3 Straights	\$150	27. Large Crazy Kite	\$150
-	13. Diagonal Bingo into	\$50		
	14. Letter X into	\$100	- G	\$500 \$1,000 ∛
	15. Chesapeake Star	\$150		\$1,500